)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 04, 2024, 11:53:21 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4630 (Rat #0317, Act #0494 of 1998) General Bill, By Fleming and Wilder

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 951 OF 1970, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE SOUTH SIDE FIRE DISTRICT IN UNION
COUNTY, SO AS TO INCREASE ITS BORROWING AUTHORITY FROM TWENTY THOUSAND DOLLARS TO TWO
HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS.

02/17/98
02/18/98
02/19/98
02/24/98
03/12/98
03/12/98
03/13/98
04/01/98
04/07/98
04/15/98
04/21/98
04/21/98
05/04/98
09/14/98

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3
Read second time HJ-25

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-14

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-14
Read third time and enrolled SJ-1

Ratified R 317

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-2 Nays-0 HJ-35

Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-5

Effective date 04/21/98

Copies available

Act No. 494

Page 1 of 1



