South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 11:53:21 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4630 (Rat #0317, Act #0494 of 1998) General Bill, By Fleming and Wilder

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 951 OF 1970, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE SOUTH SIDE FIRE DISTRICT IN UNION COUNTY, SO AS TO INCREASE ITS BORROWING AUTHORITY FROM TWENTY THOUSAND DOLLARS TO TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS.

02/17/98	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3
02/18/98	House	Read second time HJ-25
02/19/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8
02/24/98	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-10
03/12/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
03/12/98	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-14
03/13/98	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1
04/01/98		Ratified R 317
04/07/98		Vetoed by Governor
04/15/98	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-2 Nays-0 HJ-35
04/21/98	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-5
04/21/98		Effective date 04/21/98
05/04/98		Copies available
09/14/98		Act No. 494